
PARK COUNTY DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATIONS - APRIL 2017

Permit Number Sch # Job Address Contact Name Applicant Name ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP Permit Type DATE OPENED

17BLA-00000-00002 R0017624 559 OLD STAGECOACH RD, BAILEY, CO 80421 DARE FAMILY TRUST 1815 BARBARY WAY SWANSEA IL 62226 Boundary Line Adjustment 4/5/2017

17BLD-00000-00068 R0044412 384 S FOXTAIL LN, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 JUDSON WEECE JUDSON WEECE PO BOX 1143 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 Alteration 4/3/2017

17BLD-00000-00069 R0013420 58 GOLD TR, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 NELSON NORMAN AND CHERYL ANN 31792 SARAH LN CONIFER CO 80433 Dwellings 4/3/2017

17BLD-00000-00070 R0013535 203 BLACK KNAT RD, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 PHIL GROOME COPHER-GROOME PAMELA A AND GROOME PHILIP G PO BOX 1266 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 Foundation 4/3/2017

17BLD-00000-00071 R0011764 925 ADVENTURE RD, ALMA, CO 80420 KAREN WENDELL KAREN O. WENDELL 883 EXECUTIVE BLVD DELAWARE OH 43015 Excavation 4/4/2017

17BLD-00000-00072 R0002351 850 GEORGIA DR, JEFFERSON, CO 80456 JOE FERRY BUFFALO CREEK REAL ESTATE 15165 ELK CREEK ACRES PINE CO 80470 Dwellings 4/4/2017

17BLD-00000-00073 R0008061 210 PINE RIDGE RD, CO DENNIS RIESBERG R & R ROOFING & SIDING INC PO BOX 1389 BAILEY CO 80421 Roofing 4/5/2017

17BLD-00000-00074 R0038058 793 FOXTAIL DR, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 JOHN FULLING ALL AMERICAN HEATING INC PO BOX 7399-235 BRECKENRIDGE CO 80424 Mechanical 4/5/2017

17BLD-00000-00075 R0041830 4680 ROGERS DR, HARTSEL, CO 80449 TIM STIENIKE STIENIKE CONSTRUCTION INC 25426 CO RD 13 JOHNSTOWN CO 80534 Modulars 4/5/2017

17BLD-00000-00076 R0017260 49348 HWY 285, GRANT, CO 80448 JASON CRANFORD BIOTECH INC 6525 GUNPARK DR SUITE 370-236 BOULDER CO 80301 Roofing 4/5/2017

17BLD-00000-00077 R0035124 276 EAGLE ROCK RD, CO JERRY JENKINS ADVANTAGE LOG HOMES 12625 W HWY 24 DIVIDE CO 80814 Modulars 4/6/2017

17BLD-00000-00078 R0045829 187 ICE AXE CT, ALMA, CO 80420 DEREK KOPUNEC KOPUNEC DEREK P O BOX 1387 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 Excavation 4/10/2017

17BLD-00000-00079 R0032790 215 HANGMANS CT, COMO, CO 80432 FITZPATRICK EDDIE PO BOX 17160 BOULDER CO 80308 Dwellings 4/11/2017

17BLD-00000-00080 R0047598 1080 PLATTE RIVER DR, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 PAUL J. VANRYZIN PO BOX 1992 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 Excavation 4/12/2017

17BLD-00000-00081 R0035906 120 PALOMINO RD, COMO, CO 80432 TALEGHANI, SHAHE & KIANINEJAD, MARYEM 2193 ARAPAHOE ST APT 2 DENVER CO 80205 Excavation 4/17/2017

17BLD-00000-00082 R0042570 1034 VENTURE RD, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 HOPE LOMBARD MOUNTAIN SCAPE ENTERPRISES INC PO BOX 586 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 Dwellings 4/18/2017

17BLD-00000-00083 R0002642 168 APACHE TR, COMO, CO 80432 LLOYD D WITMER LDW MECHANICAL LLC PO BOX 283 COMO CO 80432 Mechanical 4/19/2017

17BLD-00000-00084 R0023042 1246 CO RD 16, FAIRPLAY, CO 80421 PARK COUNTY PARK COUNTY PO BOX 222 BAILEY CO 80421 Commercial 4/18/2017

17BLD-00000-00085 R0008051 1243 PLATTE RIVER DR, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 AARON LEINBAUGH STEEL TIGHT ROOFING PO BOX 9788 BRECKENRIDGE CO 80424 Roofing 4/20/2017

17BLD-00000-00086 R0037028 251 FOXTAIL CT, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 BARBARA BORUCKA TRYBUS, KRZYSZTOF & BORUCKA, BARBARA PO BOX 775 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 Garage or Carpot 4/20/2017

17BLD-00000-00087 R0003293 746 KIOWA ST, COMO, CO 80432 CHARLES KAY HERITAGE HOMES OF THE VALLEY PO BOX 577 BUENA VISTA CO 81211 Modulars 4/24/2017

17BLD-00000-00088 R0003003 59 CHIEF TR, COMO, CO 80432 TOM SAUREY TUFF SHED INC 1777 S HARRISON ST SUITE 600 DENVER CO 80210 Dwellings 4/19/2017

17BLD-00000-00089 R0003003 59 CHIEF TR, COMO, CO 80432 TOM SAUREY TUFF SHED INC 1777 S HARRISON ST SUITE 600 DENVER CO 80210 Shed 4/24/2017

17BLD-00000-00090 R0013471 428 T-R DR, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 DENNIS RIESBERG R & R ROOFING & SIDING INC PO BOX 1389 BAILEY CO 80421 Roofing 4/25/2017

17BLD-00000-00091 R0042971 30105 HIGHWAY 285, COMO, CO 80432 HOWARD THURSTON THURSTON HOWARD D AND BRENDA F 17963 E IDA AVE CENTENNIAL CO 80015 Dwellings 4/26/2017

17BLD-00000-00092 R0032860 440 ARLAND RD, COMO, CO 80432 KAREN DEKOSTER DEKOSTER, KAREN T AND FORD CHRISTOPHER E 4882 W 68TH AVE UNIT 4 WESTMINSTER CO 80030 Foundation 4/26/2017

17BLD-00000-00093 R0001497 33 BULLET WY, COMO, CO 80432 LOFTUS, TROY & CATHERINE PO BOX 26 COMO CO 80432 Permit Renewal 4/26/2017

17BLD-00000-00094 R0001673 27 WAR PONY WY, COMO, CO 80432 TOMAS WOLFRAM CORE CONTRACTORS 4049 ST PAUL ST DENVER CO 80216 Roofing 4/27/2017

17BLD-00000-00095 R0003185 58 BEAR WY, COMO, CO 80432 JASON ROE HIGH HORIZON CONSTRUCTION INC PO BOX 1754 BAILEY CO 80421 Dwellings 4/27/2017

17BNR-00000-00055 R0016001 444 PRIVATE RD 69, BAILEY, CO 80421 DENNIS RIESBERG R & R ROOFING & SIDING INC PO BOX 1389 BAILEY CO 80421 Roofing 4/3/2017

17BNR-00000-00056 R0035085 682 BUDDY RD, BAILEY, CO 80421 LANCE ROSSETTO ROSSETTO CUSTOM HOMES 96 SIX BITS ST BAILEY CO 80421 Addition 4/3/2017

17BNR-00000-00057 R0017809 2071 CO RD 58, GRANT, CO 80448 DENNIS RIESBERG R & R ROOFING & SIDING INC PO BOX 1389 BAILEY CO 80421 Roofing 4/4/2017

17BNR-00000-00058 R0017809 2071 CO RD 58, GRANT, CO 80448 DENNIS RIESBERG R & R ROOFING & SIDING INC PO BOX 1389 BAILEY CO 80421 Roofing 4/4/2017

17BNR-00000-00059 R0046136 100 SILVER SPUR WAY, PINE, CO 80470 LARRY D JEPSEN CEDAR VIEW HOMES INC PO BOX 1082 CONIFER CO 80433 Dwellings 4/5/2017

17BNR-00000-00060 R0017114 22 PTARMIGAN TR, BAILEY, CO 80421 MARC KELLY 22 PTARMIGAN TR BAILEY CO 80421 Deck/Patio 4/5/2017

17BNR-00000-00061 R0044472 1363 N ROYAL RIDGE DR, BAILEY, CO 80421 NEULS ALLEN S & GAY H LIVING TRUST 1363 N ROYAL RIDGE DR BAILEY CO 80421 Mechanical 4/6/2017

17BNR-00000-00062 R0018917 110 BUFFUM ST, BAILEY, CO 80421 DENNIS RIESBERG R & R ROOFING & SIDING INC PO BOX 1389 BAILEY CO 80421 Roofing 4/6/2017

17BNR-00000-00063 R0023692 101 ALLEN CIR, CO MATTHEW CARPENTER CARPENTER ROOFING LLC PO BOX 1450 EVERGREEN CO 80437 Roofing 4/10/2017

17BNR-00000-00064 R0017601 231 CRYSTAL ROCK RD, BAILEY, CO 80421 MATTHEW CARPENTER CARPENTER ROOFING LLC PO BOX 1450 EVERGREEN CO 80437 Roofing 4/10/2017

17BNR-00000-00065 R0019835 342 TAYLOR ST, BAILEY, CO 80421 GLEN GARDNER DENVER ROOF PROS LLC 8156 S WADSWORTH BLVD E132 HIGHLANDS RANCH CO 80126 Roofing 4/10/2017

17BNR-00000-00066 R0017061 598 RAVEN DR, BAILEY, CO 80421 MICHAEL BECKER ADOBE ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION LLC 30809 US HWY 40 EVERGREEN CO 80439 Roofing 4/11/2017

17BNR-00000-00067 R0020556 186 MOUNT EVANS BLVD, PINE, CO 80470 LANCE ROSSETTO ROSSETTO CUSTOM HOMES 96 SIX BITS ST BAILEY CO 80421 Greenhouse 4/12/2017

17BNR-00000-00068 R0036804 1167 CLARK RD, BAILEY, CO 80421 GREG DONIKOWSKI FAIRPLAY CO Commercial 4/13/2017

17BNR-00000-00069 R0040548 41 SUNLIGHT LN, BAILEY, CO 80421 GLENN ELLIOTT HOMESTEAD BUILDERS GROUP INC PO BOX 332 CONIFER CO 80433 Garage or Carport 4/17/2017

17BNR-00000-00070 R0016221 1732 VIGILANTE AVE, CO DONALD MANEE EXCEL ROOFING 4510 S FEDERAL BLVD ENGLEWOOD CO 80110 Roofing 4/17/2017

17BNR-00000-00071 R0016334 398 DESPARADO RD, CO ROBERT & MARI PARKS 398 DESPARADO RD. BAILEY CO 80421 Deck or Patio 4/17/2017
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17BNR-00000-00072 R0016214 461 HITCHRACK RD, BAILEY, CO 80421 HEDRICK, MICHAEL & JULIA PO BOX 437 PINE CO 80470 Dwellings 4/17/2017

17BNR-00000-00073 R0017274 3159 CO RD 72, BAILEY, CO 80421 MAYNARD, ANNEMARIE 3159 CO RD 72 BAILEY CO 80421 Remodel 4/18/2017

17BNR-00000-00074 R0016997 87 SMOKY ROCK RD, BAILEY, CO 80421 TRACY MYERS GALLAGHER ROOFING INC PO BOX 1003 CONIFER CO 80433 Roofing 4/18/2017

17BNR-00000-00075 R0043922 941 BURLAND DR, BAILEY, CO 80421 JACK JORDAN JORDAN CONSTRUCTION PO BOX 168 KITTRIDGE CO 80457- Roofing 4/24/2017

17BNR-00000-00076 R0017908 705 GOLD FLAKE TERR, BAILEY, CO 80421 PAUL CALDWELL CLAUDELL INC PO BOX 184 BAILEY CO 80421-0184 Dwellings 4/24/2017

17BNR-00000-00077 R0022929 326 N OVERLOOK DR, BAILEY, CO 80421 PALMER, ALAN PALMER, ALAN P O BOX 841 PINE CO 80470 Roofing 4/24/2017

17BNR-00000-00078 R0023459 199 SPRING VALLEY RD, BAILEY, CO 80421 DENNIS RIESBERG R & R ROOFING & SIDING INC PO BOX 1389 BAILEY CO 80421 Roofing 4/25/2017

17BNR-00000-00079 R0020564 34985 MOHAWK TR, PINE, CO 80470 DENNIS RIESBERG R & R ROOFING & SIDING INC PO BOX 1389 BAILEY CO 80421 Roofing 4/25/2017

17BNR-00000-00080 R0017772 1219 HI MEADOW DR, BAILEY, CO 80421 DENNIS RIESBERG R & R ROOFING & SIDING INC PO BOX 1389 BAILEY CO 80421 Roofing 4/25/2017

17BNR-00000-00081 R0018917 110 BUFFUM ST, BAILEY, CO 80421 DENNIS RIESBERG R & R ROOFING & SIDING INC PO BOX 1389 BAILEY CO 80421 Roofing 4/25/2017

17BNR-00000-00082 R0018665 116 COLUMBINE DR, BAILEY, CO 80421 JASON JENKINS JENKINS CONSTRUCTION 16039 OURAY RD PINE CO 80470 Addition 4/26/2017

17BNR-00000-00083 R0039090 195 BULL DOGGER RD, BAILEY, CO 80421 BARRY STREETT ROLLING RIDGE DECK CO 1232 BERGEN PARKWAY SUITE 101 EVERGREEN CO 80439 Deck or Patio 4/26/2017

17BNR-00000-00084 R0017681 160 N CIRCLE DR, BAILEY, CO 80421 JASON JENKINS JENKINS CONSTRUCTION 16039 OURAY RD PINE CO 80470 Addition 4/26/2017

17BNR-00000-00085 R0017601 231 CRYSTAL ROCK RD, BAILEY, CO 80421 MATTHEW CARPENTER CARPENTER ROOFING LLC PO BOX 1450 EVERGREEN CO 80437 Roofing 4/27/2017

17CUP-00000-00002 R0021383 2343 CO RD 403, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827 PROTECTION OF THE HOLY VIRGIN ORTHODOX MONASTERY PO BOX 416 LAKE GEORGE CO 80827 R 4/12/2017

17DRV-00000-00058 R0007410 130 POWDERHORN LN, FLORISSANT, CO TODD DIEKMANN DIEKMANN TODD 1506 B ST LINCOLN NE 68502 New Cut Permits 4/4/2017

17DRV-00000-00059 R0002351 850 GEORGIA DR, JEFFERSON, CO JOE FERRY BCREI 15165 ELK ACRES PINE CO 80470 New Cut Permits 4/4/2017

17DRV-00000-00060 R0011764 925 ADVENTURE RD, ALMA, CO 80420 KAREN O WENDELL WENDELL KAREN O 883 EXECUTIVE BLVD DELEWARE OH 43105 New Cut Permits 4/4/2017

17DRV-00000-00061 R0041344 6279 CO RD 5, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 Dustin Ballard ADVANTAGE EXCAVATING PO Box 1211 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 New Cut Permits 4/5/2017

17DRV-00000-00062 R0012672 425 PARK RIDGE DR, FLORISSANT, CO 80816 LEE MAHNKE MAHNKE LEE 4340 HEIZER ST CASCADE CO 80809 New Cut Permits 4/6/2017

17DRV-00000-00063 R0029352 2338 FITZSIMMONS RD, HARTSEL, CO 80449 KARL COPEMAN COPEMAN KARL PO BOX 1336 BAILEY CO 80421 New Cut Permits 4/6/2017

17DRV-00000-00064 R0032135 892 WAGON WHEEL RD, HARTSEL, CO 80449 DOUG KELLER GREAT WESTERN HOMES 26407 RANGE DR BUENA VISTA CO 81211 New Cut Permits 4/6/2017

17DRV-00000-00065 R0027108 44 CUSTER LN, HARTSEL, CO 80449 JEFF ELEM ELEM JEFF 6320 LA COSTA RD COLORADO SPRINGS CO 80927 New Cut Permits 4/6/2017

17DRV-00000-00066 R0037361 722 TRAVOIS CT, JEFFERSON, CO 80456 BRYAN ALEXANDER CROOKED CREEK CONSTRUCTION SERVICES PO BOX 229 JEFFERSON CO 80456 New Cut Permits 4/10/2017

17DRV-00000-00067 R0039704 83 SULKY CT, HARTSEL, CO 80449 MICHAEL LAUBE LAUBE MICHAEL 83 SULKY CT HARTSEL CO 80449 New Cut Permits 4/10/2017

17DRV-00000-00068 R0004018 90 RAWHIDE WY, COMO, CO 80432 PAUL MCDOUGALL 7511 LA QUINTA COVE LONE TREE CO 80124 New Cut Permits 4/11/2017

17DRV-00000-00068 R0004018 90 RAWHIDE WY, COMO, CO 80432 FAIRPLAY CO New Cut Permits 4/11/2017

17DRV-00000-00069 R0005679 145 VIEW LN, LAKE GEORGE, CO Segismundo Robles ROBLES EXCAVATING 536 Chaparral Trail FLORISSANT CO 80816 New Cut Permits 4/11/2017

17DRV-00000-00070 R0038184 223 VINE RD, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 DAVID WAGNER WAGNER DAVID PO BOX 671 BRECKENRIDGE CO 80424 New Cut Permits 4/12/2017

17DRV-00000-00071 R0047598 1080 PLATTE RIVER DR, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 PAUL J VANRYZIN VANRYZIN PAUL J 23 FULLER DR UNIT B FAIRPLAY CO 80440 New Cut Permits 4/13/2017

17DRV-00000-00072 R0039689 9812 RANCH RD, HARTSEL, CO 80449 LEE STEPHEN STEPHEN LEE 3307 CARSON AVE EVANS CO 80620 New Cut Permits 4/17/2017

17DRV-00000-00073 R0042543 558 VOTS DR, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 HOPE LOMBARD LOMBARD HOPE PO BOX 586 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 New Cut Permits 4/18/2017

17DRV-00000-00074 R0028109 128 RANGER HILL RD, HARTSEL, CO 80449 SYD TRABUE TRABUE SYD PO BOX 183 HARTSEL CO 80449 New Cut Permits 4/18/2017

17DRV-00000-00075 R0026271 9623 CLEAR CREEK RD, HARTSEL, CO 80449 RUDOLPHO ESCAMILLA & LORI K GARCIA ESCAMILLA RUDOLPHO & GARCIA LORI K 12100 CHERRY ST THORNTON CO 80241 New Cut Permits 4/19/2017

17DRV-00000-00076 R0032055 92 HAYSTACK RD, HARTSEL, CO 80449 TIM & CHRISTINE BURKE BURKE TIM & CHRISTINE 92 HAYSTACK RD HARTSEL CO New Cut Permits 4/20/2017

17DRV-00000-00077 R0029470 543 PINE LN, HARTSEL, CO 80449 DAVID KVACH WILMAR DEVELOPMENT CO INC 2030 BRISTOL DR BETTENDORF IA 52722 New Cut Permits 4/20/2017

17DRV-00000-00078 R0042877 1723 SINGLETREE RD, HARTSEL, CO 80449 GARY W SHERRY SHERRY GARY W 39617 N PRAIRIE LN ANTHEM AZ 85086 New Cut Permits 4/20/2017

17DRV-00000-00079 R0003293 746 KIOWA ST, COMO, CO CHARLES KAY PO BOX 577 BUENA VISTA CO 81211 New Cut Permits 4/24/2017

17DRV-00000-00080 R0032710 55 MALLARD RD, COMO, CO 80432 DONALD J CARRIGAN CARRIGAN DONALD J 3475 CHASE ST WHEAT RIDGE CO 80212 New Cut Permits 4/24/2017

17DRV-00000-00081 R0017908 705 GOLD FLAKE TERR, BAILEY, CO 80421 PAUL CALDWELL PO BOX 184 BAILEY CO 80421 New Cut Permits 4/24/2017

17DRV-00000-00082 R0040899 402 STAMPEDE WAY, HARTSEL, CO 80439 MARK & LORI FRYT FRYT MARK & LORI 9395 UTE RD CASCADE CO 80809 New Cut Permits 4/25/2017

17DRV-00000-00083 R0029396 379 JEFFERSON RD, HARTSEL, CO 80449 FAIRPLAY CO New Cut Permits 4/25/2017

17DRV-00000-00083 R0029396 379 JEFFERSON RD, HARTSEL, CO 80449 ROBERT HOWARD RICE 10128 S TURKEY CREEK RD MORRISON CO 80465 New Cut Permits 4/25/2017

17DRV-00000-00084 R0022307 127 DAKOTA PATH, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827 MIKE CULLIFER CULLIFER MIKE 123 DAKOTA PATH LAKE GEORGE CO 80827 New Cut Permits 4/25/2017

17DRV-00000-00085 R0025863 48 WHIP POOR WILL WY, COMO, CO LARRY & KAREN SCHOCK SCHOCK LARRY & KAREN 2645 S AMMONS WAY LAKEWOOD CO 80227 New Cut Permits 4/25/2017

17DRV-00000-00086 R0035068 598 WIDDOWFIELD CIR, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 JOE FERRY BCREI 15165 ELK CREEK PINE CO 80470 New Cut Permits 4/26/2017
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PARK COUNTY DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATIONS - APRIL 2017

Permit Number Sch # Job Address Contact Name Applicant Name ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP Permit Type DATE OPENED

17DRV-00000-00087 R0032833 10 ARLAND RD, COMO, CO 80432 JOHN H DECKER DECKER JOHN H 24686 E FLORIDA AVE AURORA CO 80018 New Cut Permits 4/26/2017

17DRV-00000-00088 R0046135 36 SILVER SPUR WAY, PINE, CO 80470 MILE LIFE HOMES 11113 W STANFORD PL LITTLETON CO 80127 New Cut Permits 4/26/2017

17DRV-00000-00089 R0035043 199 KAMES CIR, HARTSEL, CO 80449 JOHN MEYER PLAYFAIR DESIGN BUILD LLC PO BOX 370 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 New Cut Permits 4/26/2017

17DRV-00000-00090 R0017323 1108 S PINE DR, BAILEY, CO 80421 DAN RAYBURN RAYBURN DAN PO BOX 1113 BAILEY CO 80421 New Cut Permits 4/27/2017

17DRV-00000-00091 R0003185 58 BEAR WY, COMO, CO SHANE ROE HIGH HORIZON CONSTRUCTION PO BOX 1754 BAILEY CO 80421 New Cut Permits 4/27/2017

17EVT-00000-00001 R0001979 35293 HWY 285, JEFFERSON, CO 80456 MOLLY NEWMAN 1330 FILLMORE ST APT 3 DENVER CO 80206 Outdoor Event Permit 4/19/2017

17EVT-00000-00002 R0015596 , FAIRPLAY, CO THE BAILEY HUNDO 205 REMUDA LANE LAFAYETTE CO 80026 Outdoor Event Permit 4/19/2017

17EXP-00000-00003 R0012580 119 UTE TR, ALMA, CO 80420 ASHLEY WALP WALP ASHLEY 10856 TROTWOOD WAY HIGHLANDS RANCH CO 80126 Site Evaluation 4/18/2017

17LOT-00000-00017 R0003653 228 UTE TR, CO PLATT RAYMOND A 15126 BUNKER WAY MORRISON CO 80465 Lot Consolidation 4/6/2017

17LOT-00000-00018 R0029575 813 LARIMER DR, HARTSEL, CO 80449 CRUZ CARLOS B 260 CARIBOU WAY MONUMENT CO 80132 Lot Consolidation 4/10/2017

17RES-00000-00041 R0041830 4680 ROGERS RD, HARTSEL, CO 80449 BRIAN & LESLIE FOLTZ BRIAN & LESLIE PO BOX 666 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 Engineered Systems 4/4/2017

17RES-00000-00042 R0002351 850 GEORGIA DR, JEFFERSON, CO JOE FERRY BCREI 15165 ELK ACRES PINE CO 80470 Engineered Systems 4/4/2017

17RES-00000-00043 R0011764 925 ADVENTURE DR, ALMA, CO 80420 KAREN O WENDELL WENDELL KAREN O 883 EXECUTIVE BLVD DELEWARE OH 43105 Engineered Systems 4/5/2017

17RES-00000-00045 R0016214 461 HITCHRACK RD, BAILEY, CO 80421 MICHAEL HEDRICK HEDRICK MICHAEL PO BOX 437 PINE CO 80470 Engineered Systems 4/6/2017

17RES-00000-00046 R0012672 425 PARK RIDGE DR, FLORISSANT, CO 80816 LEE MAHNKE MAHNKE LEE 4340 HEIZER ST CASCADE CO 80809 Engineered Systems 4/6/2017

17RES-00000-00047 R0032135 892 WAGON WHEEL RD, HARTSEL, CO 80449 DOUG KELLER GREAT WESTERN HOMES 26407 RANGE DR BUENA VISTA CO 81211 Engineered Systems 4/6/2017

17RES-00000-00048 R0041624 161 FOUR MILE CREEK RD, HARTSEL, CO REINALDO ORTIZ JR ORTIZ REINALDO JR PO BOX 270 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 Engineered Systems 4/6/2017

17RES-00000-00049 R0027108 44 CUSTER LN, HARTSEL, CO 80449 JEFF ELEM ELEM JEFF 6320 LA COSTA RD COLORADO SPRINGS CO 80927 Tank Only 4/6/2017

17RES-00000-00050 R0013889 187 JUNIPER CT, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 HAPPY BUDDHA LLC PO BOX 358 MORRISON CO 80456 Engineered Systems 4/10/2017

17RES-00000-00051 R0045829 187 ICE AXE CT, ALMA, CO 80420 DEREK KOPUNEC KOPUNEC DEREK PO BOX 1387 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 Engineered Systems 4/10/2017

17RES-00000-00052 R0047598 1080 PLATTE RIVER DR, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 PAUL J VANRYZIN VANRYZIN PAUL J 23 FULLER DR UNIT B FAIRPLAY CO 80440 Engineered Systems 4/13/2017

17RES-00000-00053 R0042543 558 VOTS DR, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 HOPE LOMBARD LOMBARD HOPE PO BOX 586 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 Engineered Systems 4/18/2017

17RES-00000-00054 R0017274 3159 CO RD 72, BAILEY, CO 80421 ANNEMARIE MAYNARD MAYNARD ANNEMARIE 3159 CO RD 72 BAILEY CO 80421 Site Evaluation 4/19/2017

17RES-00000-00055 R0017486 209 FAWN RD, BAILEY, CO 80421 MICHAEL MOORE MOORE MICHAEL 8 FARM COUNTRY CT FLORISSANT MO 63033 Engineered Systems 4/24/2017

17RES-00000-00056 R0003293 746 KIOWA ST, COMO, CO CHARLES KAY PO BOX 577 BUENA VISTA CO 81211 Engineered Systems 4/24/2017

17RES-00000-00057 R0014164 376 COPELAND RD, GUFFEY, CO 80820 GARY BREED BREED GARY 376 COPELAND RD GUFFEY CO 80820 Engineered Systems 4/24/2017

17RES-00000-00058 R0017908 705 GOLD FLAKE TERR, BAILEY, CO 80421 PAUL CALDWELL PO BOX 184 BAILEY CO 80421 Engineered Systems 4/24/2017

17RES-00000-00059 R0025913 153 BUFFLEHEAD CIR, COMO, CO 80432 ANDREW RUTKOSKY RUTKOSKY ANDREW 1124 BEECH ST FT LUPTON CO 80621 Engineered Systems 4/24/2017

17RES-00000-00060 R0040899 402 STAMPEDE WAY, HARTSEL, CO 80439 MARK & LORI FRYT FRYT MARK & LORI 9395 UTE RD CASCADE CO 80809 Engineered Systems 4/25/2017

17RES-00000-00061 R0022307 127 DAKOTA PATH, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827 MIKE CULLIFER CULLIFER MIKE 123 DAKOTA PATH LAKE GEORGE CO 80827 Engineered Systems 4/25/2017

17RES-00000-00062 R0035068 598 WIDDOWFIELD CIR, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 JOE FERRY BCREI 15165 ELK CREEK PINE CO 80470 Engineered Systems 4/26/2017

17RES-00000-00063 R0042971 30105 HWY 285, COMO, CO HOWARD & BRENDA THURSTON THURSTON HOWARD & BRENDA 17963 E IDA AVE CENTENNIAL CO 80015 Engineered Systems 4/26/2017

17RES-00000-00064 R0046135 36 SILVER SPUR WAY, PINE, CO 80470 MILE LIFE HOMES 11113 W STANFORD PL LITTLETON CO 80127 Engineered Systems 4/26/2017

17RES-00000-00065 R0035043 199 KAMES CIR, HARTSEL, CO 80449 JOHN MEYER PLAYFAIR DESIGN BUILD LLC PO BOX 370 FAIRPLAY CO 80440 Engineered Systems 4/26/2017

17RES-00000-00066 R0017323 1108 S PINE DR, BAILEY, CO 80421 DAN RAYBURN RAYBURN DAN PO BOX 1113 BAILEY CO 80421 Engineered Systems 4/27/2017

17RES-00000-00067 R0003185 58 BEAR WY, COMO, CO SHANE ROE HIGH HORIZON CONSTRUCTION PO BOX 1754 BAILEY CO 80421 Engineered Systems 4/27/2017

17SBG-00000-00032 R0004746 1678 BADGER CREEK RD, HARTSEL, CO 80449 JAMES ROSSER ROSSER, JAMES G AND KING, ZELMA BOX 268 RED VALLEY AZ 86544 Garage/Carport 4/5/2017

17SBG-00000-00033 R0029479 78 HUERFANO DR, HARTSEL, CO 80449 Thomas Albert DIERKENS, THOMAS ALBERT 8201 S SANTA FE DR #11 LITTLETON CO 80120 Dwellings 4/6/2017

17SBG-00000-00034 R0020859 62 WHITE TR, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827 DANIEL LAMB DANIEL LAMB CONSTRUCTION 335 NANCY ANN ARROYO GUFFEY CO 80820 Basement Finish 4/6/2017

17SBG-00000-00035 R0020859 62 WHITE TR, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827 DANIEL LAMB DANIEL LAMB CONSTRUCTION 335 NANCY ANN ARROYO GUFFEY CO 80820 Deck/Patio 4/6/2017

17SBG-00000-00036 R0032135 892 WAGON WHEEL RD, HARTSEL, CO 80449 TIMOTHY J JULIEN PRECISION HOME BUILDERS INC 1307 37TH AVE SE MINOT ND 58701 Modulars 4/6/2017

17SBG-00000-00037 R0032135 892 WAGON WHEEL RD, HARTSEL, CO 80449 TIMOTHY J JULIEN PRECISION HOME BUILDERS INC 1307 37TH AVE SE MINOT ND 58701 Garage/Carport 4/6/2017

17SBG-00000-00038 R0036344 638 SADDLE HORN RD, HARTSEL, CO 80449 ROY AND SUSAN WALL WALL ROY E AND SUSAN P 11172 BRYANT CT WESTMINSTER CO 80234 Foundation 4/10/2017

17SBG-00000-00039 R0021847 446 ECHO LAKE DR, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827 MIKE CHAGANOS CHAGANOS AUDREY J AND MICHAEL J 446 ECHO LAKE DRIVE FLORISSANT CO 80816 Garage or Carport 4/10/2017

17SBG-00000-00040 R0020859 62 WHITE TR, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827 DANIEL LAMB DANIEL LAMB CONSTRUCTION 335 NANCY ANN ARROYO GUFFEY CO 80820 Roofing 4/13/2017

17SBG-00000-00041 R0007647 473 CO RD 85, GUFFEY, CO 80820 GREG DEICKMAN DEICKMAN, GREG & LISA 6519 S WALDEN ST AURORA CO 80016 Garage or Carport 4/17/2017
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PARK COUNTY DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATIONS - APRIL 2017

Permit Number Sch # Job Address Contact Name Applicant Name ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP Permit Type DATE OPENED

17SBG-00000-00042 R0005734 4510 CO RD 71, GUFFEY, CO 80820 DEBRA NEWELL 4510 CO RD 71 GUFFEY CO 80820 Dwellings 4/18/2017

17SBG-00000-00043 R0037833 120 GLACIER WY, HARTSEL, CO 80449 PAUL HUME RESCON HOLDINGS LLC 5020 MARK DABLING BLVD COLORADO SPRINGS CO 80918 Roofing 4/19/2017

17SBG-00000-00044 R0042990 2170 S THUNDER RD, HARTSEL, CO 80449 MALCOM TRINKAUS FC&TS LLC PO BOX 202 COMO CO 80432 Roofing 4/20/2017

17SBG-00000-00045 R0042116 35107 HWY 24, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827 GREGORY NOBLE NOBLE GREGORY S & MELISSA D 35107 HWY 24 LAKE GEORGE CO 80827 Roofing 4/20/2017

17SBG-00000-00046 R0045352 4200 FOREST SERVICE RD 200, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827 ASHLEY CHRISTENSEN EASTEX TOWER 7345 TEMPLETON GAP RD COLORADO SPRINGS CO 80923 Commercial 4/20/2017

17SBG-00000-00047 R0042776 1501 CASTLE MOUNTAIN PASS, GUFFEY, CO 80820 PATRICK E HARRIS HARRIS, PATRICK 1304 S PARKER RD #356 DENVER CO 80231 Garage or Carport 4/25/2017

17SBG-00000-00048 R0007926 3007 HIGH CHAPARREL RD, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827 DALE E SHOEMAKER PO BOX 101 LAKE GEORGE CO 80827 Barn 4/25/2017

17SBG-00000-00049 R0013413 311 HUNTERS GLEN RD, HARTSEL, CO 80449 CHRISTOPHER MCCLURE PEAK TO PEAK BUILDERS LLC P O BOX 84 HARTSEL CO 80449 Dwellings 4/27/2017

17SBG-00000-00050 R0020859 62 WHITE TR, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827 DENNIS JOHNSTONE ADVANTAGE LOG HOMES 12625 W HWY 24 DIVIDE CO 80814 Remodel 4/27/2017

17SBG-00000-00051 R0029470 543 PINE LN, HARTSEL, CO 80449 DAVID KVACH 4302 S 137TH AVE SAND SPRINGS OK 74063 Addition 4/27/2017

17SET-00000-00002 R0021366 7262 CO RD 92, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827 CULLIFER, MIKE 7262 COUNTY RD 92 LAKE GEORGE CO 80827 Property Lines 4/17/2017

17SUB-00000-00001 R0029844 49001 HWY 9, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440 Richmond Sprouse, LLC 620 Main Street Frisco CO 80443-0280 Minor Subdivision 4/17/2017

17ZON-00000-00003 R0007556 449 VALLEY RD, GUFFEY, CO 80820 SCHMIDT SHIRLEY A 449 COUNTY ROAD 85 GUFFEY CO 80820 A-35 4/13/2017
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